FOX TROT INVITE VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Score Name Finishers
1 Batavia Rotolo 42 Plano 1
2 Yorkville 62 Joliet Washington 3
3 Kaneland 94 Immanuel Batavia 4
4 Geneva South 161
5 Oswego Plank 166
6 St. Charles Haines 172
7 St. Charles Thompson 190
8 Cross Lutheran (Yorkville) 242
9 Woodridge Jefferson 249
10  Geneva North 251
11  St. Charles Wredling 262
12 Oswego Murphy 282
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Team Results

FOX TROT INVITE VARSITY GIRLS

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 Batavia Rotolo 10 42
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Mia Gianfrancesco 00:12:20.663 2

2 5 Megan Ronzone 00:12:33.786 5

3 7 Audrey Pellico 00:12:35.286 7

4 13 Anna Holcombe 00:12:53.760 13

5 15 Josie Adams 00:12:58.250 15

6 16 Erin Golden 00:12:58.510 0

7 19 Alexa Andrews 00:13:01.993 0

2 Yorkville 8 62
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Emily Eberhart 00:12:25.353 3

2 8 Olivia Borowiak 00:12:36.623 8

3 11 Colleen O'connor 00:12:45.586 11

4 17 Victoria Crawford 00:13:00.066 17

5 24 Dani Evans 00:13:27.370 23

6 33 Roni Bruck 00:13:51.526 0

7 56 Hanna Zeinstra 00:14:49.820 0

3 Kaneland 9 94
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Rachel Richtman 00:12:42.966 10

2 12 Cassidy Motyka 00:12:47.186 12

3 22 Grace Purcell 00:13:16.956 21

4 27 Lesley Viveros 00:13:33.086 25

5 28 Tessa Brennan 00:13:33.393 26

6 31 Emma Ball 00:13:37.133 0

7 32 Erin Ball 00:13:37.466 0
4 Geneva South 10 161
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Andrine Larsen 00:12:41.680 9

2 30 Kelly Anderson 00:13:36.176 27

3 43 Mary Clare Voreis 00:14:10.346 38

4 45 Hannah Regan 00:14:14.020 40

5 53 Maddie Keyzer 00:14:45.526 a7

6 54 Melanie Meyer 00:14:46.063 0

7 61 Helena Hansen 00:14:53.600 0
5 Oswego Plank 9 166
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Sydney Luchyn 00:13:01.040 18
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FOX TROT INVITE VARSITY GIRLS

2 35 Kayla Olschanski 00:13:57.143 32

3 41 Lori Chochole 00:14:03.336 36

4 44 Emily Salmeron 00:14:12.676 39

5 46 Samantha Garcia 00:14:16.746 41

6 57 Katherine Sim 00:14:50.570 0

7 59 Nadia Terek 00:14:51.073 0
6 St. Charles Haines 10 172
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Sophia Mcdonnell 00:12:26.383 4

2 40 Lily Hulsey 00:14:02.816 35

3 47 Stephanie Lee 00:14:19.076 42

4 51 Ella Townsend 00:14:26.026 45

5 52 Grace Dorrance 00:14:36.223 46

6 65 Emma Nawara 00:14:56.903 0

7 71 Tara Leonard 00:14:59.933 0
7 St. Charles Thompson 10 190
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Ashley Stepien 00:12:34.923 6

2 38 Alice Abbott 00:14:00.283 34

3 42 Emily Nichols 00:14:09.793 37

4 62 Claudia Field 00:14:54.166 54

5 69 Natalie Galvan 00:14:59.130 59

6 70 Grace Battin 00:14:59.413 0

7 73 Stephanie Martens 00:15:10.663 0
8 Cross Lutheran (Yorkville) 5 242
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Nicole Greyer 00:12:10.873 1

2 34 Ava Weyrich 00:13:56.450 31

3 64 Ashley Malas 00:14:55.840 56

4 88 Mckenzie Lux 00:15:34.946 73

5 104 Maggie Dervis 00:16:19.633 81
9 Woodridge Jefferson 9 249
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Becky Versaskas 00:12:57.716 14

2 26 Victoria Finklea 00:13:32.803 24

3 72 Natalia Stefanovska 00:15:09.110 62

4 89 Rylan Gaspar 00:15:35.766 74

5 90 Gianna Ferraro 00:15:36.546 75

6 93 Lindsay Pluister 00:15:47.866 0

7 97 Lilly Kraus 00:15:58.840 0
10 Geneva North 7 251
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FOX TROT INVITE VARSITY GIRLS

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Emily Belanger 00:13:09.026 20

2 48 Ana Nikolic 00:14:23.063 43

3 63 Rhea Chandran 00:14:55.123 55

4 w Annie Brolly 00:15:15.800 66

5 78 Katie Beitzel 00:15:17.206 67

6 84 Isabel Jones 00:15:32.220 0

7 87 Lilly O'connell 00:15:33.993 0
11  St. Charles Wredling 9 262
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 36 Klarissa Kelly 00:13:57.380 33

2 50 Maeve Huttner 00:14:25.736 44

3 58 Tristan Keene 00:14:50.896 51

4 76 Audrey Schero 00:15:15.576 65

5 82 Eylssa Emmerich 00:15:25.040 69

6 92 Caroline Peters 00:15:46.696 0

7 105 Kiley O'malley 00:16:22.750 0
12 Oswego Murphy 9 282
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Morgan Ede 00:13:18.573 22

2 66 Eden Short 00:14:57.433 58

3 75 Gaby Viano 00:15:14.740 64

4 80 Melia Perry 00:15:20.923 68

5 83 Abbi Dannheim 00:15:29.383 70

6 95 Kirsten Stephens 00:15:54.970 0

7 98 Kalli Bogard 00:15:59.060 0
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FOX TROT INVITE VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1 Nicole Greyer

2 2 Mia Gianfrancesco
3 3 Emily Eberhart

4 4 Sophia Mcdonnell
5 5 Megan Ronzone
6 6 Ashley Stepien

7 7 Audrey Pellico

8 8 Olivia Borowiak
9 9 Andrine Larsen
10 10  Rachel Richtman
11 11 Colleen O'connor
12 12  Cassidy Motyka
13 13  Anna Holcombe
14 14  Becky Versaskas
15 15  Josie Adams

16 16  Erin Golden

17 17  Victoria Crawford
18 18  Sydney Luchyn
19 19  Alexa Andrews
20 0 Anna Gietl

21 20  Emily Belanger

22 21  Grace Purcell

23 22 Morgan Ede

24 23  Dani Evans

25 0 Sabrina Schlenker
26 24 Victoria Finklea
27 25  Lesley Viveros
28 26  Tessa Brennan
29 0 Ezri Faivre

30 27  Kelly Anderson
31 28 Emma Ball

32 29  Erin Ball

33 30  Roni Bruck

34 31  Ava Weyrich

35 32  Kayla Olschanski
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8th 00:12:10.873
7th 00:12:20.663
8th 00:12:25.353
8th 00:12:26.383
8th 00:12:33.786
8th 00:12:34.923
7th 00:12:35.286
8th 00:12:36.623
7th 00:12:41.680
7th 00:12:42.966
8th 00:12:45.586
7th 00:12:47.186
8th 00:12:53.760
8th 00:12:57.716
7th 00:12:58.250
7th 00:12:58.510
8th 00:13:00.066
8th 00:13:01.040
8th 00:13:01.993
8th 00:13:02.243
8th 00:13:09.026
8th 00:13:16.956
7th 00:13:18.573
8th 00:13:27.370
7th 00:13:28.313
8th 00:13:32.803
7th 00:13:33.086
8th 00:13:33.393
8th 00:13:34.226
6th 00:13:36.176
8th 00:13:37.133
8th 00:13:37.466
8th 00:13:51.526
8th 00:13:56.450
7th 00:13:57.143
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Team

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
Batavia Rotolo
Yorkville

St. Charles Haines
Batavia Rotolo

St. Charles Thompson
Batavia Rotolo
Yorkville

Geneva South
Kaneland

Yorkville

Kaneland

Batavia Rotolo
Woodridge Jefferson
Batavia Rotolo
Batavia Rotolo
Yorkville

Oswego Plank
Batavia Rotolo
Batavia Rotolo
Geneva North
Kaneland

Oswego Murphy
Yorkville

Batavia Rotolo
Woodridge Jefferson
Kaneland

Kaneland

Batavia Rotolo
Geneva South
Kaneland

Kaneland

Yorkville

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)

Oswego Plank
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Klarissa Kelly
Bethany Duffey
Alice Abbott
Tori Cammarano
Lily Hulsey

Lori Chochole
Emily Nichols
Mary Clare Voreis
Emily Salmeron
Hannah Regan
Samantha Garcia
Stephanie Lee
Ana Nikolic
Caroline Daniels
Maeve Huttner
Ella Townsend
Grace Dorrance
Maddie Keyzer
Melanie Meyer
Olivia Franklin
Hanna Zeinstra
Katherine Sim
Tristan Keene
Nadia Terek
Anna Jerdee
Helena Hansen
Claudia Field
Rhea Chandran
Ashley Malas
Emma Nawara
Eden Short
Rebecca Wolf
Kathleen Sim
Natalie Galvan
Grace Battin
Tara Leonard

Natalia Stefanovska

7th
7th
7th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
8th
6th
6th
7th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th

00:13:57.380
00:13:59.786
00:14:00.283
00:14:00.880
00:14:02.816
00:14:03.336
00:14:09.793
00:14:10.346
00:14:12.676
00:14:14.020
00:14:16.746
00:14:19.076
00:14:23.063
00:14:24.146
00:14:25.736
00:14:26.026
00:14:36.223
00:14:45.526
00:14:46.063
00:14:46.300
00:14:49.820
00:14:50.570
00:14:50.896
00:14:51.073
00:14:52.550
00:14:53.600
00:14:54.166
00:14:55.123
00:14:55.840
00:14:56.903
00:14:57.433
00:14:58.193
00:14:58.753
00:14:59.130
00:14:59.413
00:14:59.933
00:15:09.110
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St. Charles Wredling
Kaneland

St. Charles Thompson
Immanuel Batavia

St. Charles Haines
Oswego Plank

St. Charles Thompson
Geneva South
Oswego Plank
Geneva South
Oswego Plank

St. Charles Haines
Geneva North
Immanuel Batavia

St. Charles Wredling
St. Charles Haines

St. Charles Haines
Geneva South
Geneva South
Kaneland

Yorkville

Oswego Plank

St. Charles Wredling
Oswego Plank
Immanuel Batavia
Geneva South

St. Charles Thompson
Geneva North

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
St. Charles Haines
Oswego Murphy
Oswego Plank
Oswego Plank

St. Charles Thompson
St. Charles Thompson
St. Charles Haines

Woodridge Jefferson
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73 63
74 0
75 64
76 65
77 66
78 67
79 0
80 68
81 0
82 69
83 70
84 71
85

86 0
87 72
88 73
89 74
90 75
91 0
92 76
93 77
94 0
95 78
96 0
97 79
98 80
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 81
105 82
106 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
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Stephanie Martens
Sarah Schoening
Gaby Viano
Audrey Schero
Annie Brolly
Katie Beitzel
Leah Thomas
Melia Perry
Jessica Stolfe
Eylssa Emmerich
Abbi Dannheim
Isabel Jones
Katie Straznickas
Rebecca Ford
Lilly O'connell
Mckenzie Lux
Rylan Gaspar
Gianna Ferraro
Piper Campbell
Caroline Peters
Lindsay Pluister
Sydney Varga
Kirsten Stephens
Miranda Victor
Lilly Kraus

Kalli Bogard
Brianna Mendez
Adeline Reynoso
Kelly Schmieder
Becca Maniskas
Anna Moravec
Maggie Dervis
Kiley O'malley
Chloe Bowman
Linnea Collins
Emily Allen

Nikole Custer

8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th

00:15:10.663
00:15:11.230
00:15:14.740
00:15:15.576
00:15:15.800
00:15:17.206
00:15:17.760
00:15:20.923
00:15:21.826
00:15:25.040
00:15:29.383
00:15:32.220
00:15:32.600
00:15:32.810
00:15:33.993
00:15:34.946
00:15:35.766
00:15:36.546
00:15:38.060
00:15:46.696
00:15:47.866
00:15:50.763
00:15:54.970
00:15:57.306
00:15:58.840
00:15:59.060
00:16:06.360
00:16:11.246
00:16:16.736
00:16:19.026
00:16:19.433
00:16:19.633
00:16:22.750
00:16:22.990
00:16:24.743
00:16:25.663
00:16:28.836
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St. Charles Thompson
St. Charles Haines
Oswego Murphy

St. Charles Wredling
Geneva North
Geneva North

St. Charles Thompson
Oswego Murphy
Geneva South

St. Charles Wredling
Oswego Murphy
Geneva North
Yorkville

Geneva South
Geneva North

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
Woodridge Jefferson
Woodridge Jefferson
St. Charles Haines

St. Charles Wredling
Woodridge Jefferson
St. Charles Thompson
Oswego Murphy

St. Charles Haines
Woodridge Jefferson
Oswego Murphy
Woodridge Jefferson
Joliet Washington
Immanuel Batavia
Woodridge Jefferson
Geneva South

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
St. Charles Wredling
Oswego Murphy
Plano

St. Charles Wredling
St. Charles Thompson
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FOX TROT INVITE VARSITY GIRLS

Alondra Carranza
Ellery Patterson
Samantha Smith

Alyssa Love

7th 00:16:34.136
6th 00:16:55.776
8th 00:17:29.093
8th 00:17:38.113
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St. Charles Wredling
Oswego Murphy
Joliet Washington
Joliet Washington
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