Team Overall Results Place Name **Score** Batavia Rotolo 42 1 2 Yorkville 62 3 Kaneland 94 4 Geneva South 161 Oswego Plank 5 166 6 St. Charles Haines 172 7 St. Charles Thompson 190 Cross Lutheran (Yorkville) 8 242 9 Woodridge Jefferson 249 10 Geneva North 251 11 St. Charles Wredling 262 12 282 Oswego Murphy

Incomplete Teams			
<u>Name</u>	<u>Finishers</u>		
Plano	1		
Joliet Washington	3		
Immanuel Batavia	4		

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM Page: 1 of 8

<u>Place</u>	Team Name			# of Finishers	Team Scor
1	Batavia Rotolo			10	42
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	2	Mia Gianfrancesco	00:12:20.663	2
	2	5	Megan Ronzone	00:12:33.786	5
	3	7	Audrey Pellico	00:12:35.286	7
	4	13	Anna Holcombe	00:12:53.760	13
	5	15	Josie Adams	00:12:58.250	15
	6	16	Erin Golden	00:12:58.510	0
	7	19	Alexa Andrews	00:13:01.993	0
2	Yorkville			8	62
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	Emily Eberhart	00:12:25.353	3
	2	8	Olivia Borowiak	00:12:36.623	8
	3	11	Colleen O'connor	00:12:45.586	11
	4	17	Victoria Crawford	00:13:00.066	17
	5	24	Dani Evans	00:13:27.370	23
	6	33	Roni Bruck	00:13:51.526	0
	7	56	Hanna Zeinstra	00:14:49.820	0
3	Kaneland			9	94
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	10	Rachel Richtman	00:12:42.966	10
	2	12	Cassidy Motyka	00:12:47.186	12
	3	22	Grace Purcell	00:13:16.956	21
	4	27	Lesley Viveros	00:13:33.086	25
	5	28	Tessa Brennan	00:13:33.393	26
	6	31	Emma Ball	00:13:37.133	0
	7	32	Erin Ball	00:13:37.466	0
4	Geneva South			10	161
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	Andrine Larsen	00:12:41.680	9
	2	30	Kelly Anderson	00:13:36.176	27
	3	43	Mary Clare Voreis	00:14:10.346	38
	4	45	Hannah Regan	00:14:14.020	40
	5	53	Maddie Keyzer	00:14:45.526	47
	6	54	Melanie Meyer	00:14:46.063	0
	7	61	Helena Hansen	00:14:53.600	0
5	Oswego Plank			9	166
					_
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>

Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM

Page: 2 of 8

AgeeRaceTiming.com

]	FOX TR	OT INVITE VARS	SITY GIRLS	
	2	35	Kayla Olschanski	00:13:57.143	32
	3	41	Lori Chochole	00:14:03.336	36
	4	44	Emily Salmeron	00:14:12.676	39
	5	46	Samantha Garcia	00:14:16.746	41
	6	57	Katherine Sim	00:14:50.570	0
	7	59	Nadia Terek	00:14:51.073	0
6	St. Charles Hain	ies		10	172
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	Sophia Mcdonnell	00:12:26.383	4
	2	40	Lily Hulsey	00:14:02.816	35
	3	47	Stephanie Lee	00:14:19.076	42
	4	51	Ella Townsend	00:14:26.026	45
	5	52	Grace Dorrance	00:14:36.223	46
	6	65	Emma Nawara	00:14:56.903	0
	7	71	Tara Leonard	00:14:59.933	0
7	St. Charles Thor	mpson		10	190
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	Ashley Stepien	00:12:34.923	6
	2	38	Alice Abbott	00:14:00.283	34
	3	42	Emily Nichols	00:14:09.793	37
	4	62	Claudia Field	00:14:54.166	54
	5	69	Natalie Galvan	00:14:59.130	59
	6	70	Grace Battin	00:14:59.413	0
	7	73	Stephanie Martens	00:15:10.663	0
8	Cross Lutheran	(Yorkville)		5	242
	Team Position	Overall Position		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Nicole Greyer	00:12:10.873	1
	2	34	Ava Weyrich	00:13:56.450	31
	3	64	Ashley Malas	00:14:55.840	56
	4	88	Mckenzie Lux	00:15:34.946	73
	5	104	Maggie Dervis	00:16:19.633	81
9	Woodridge Jeffe	erson		9	249
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	14	Becky Versaskas	00:12:57.716	14
	2	26	Victoria Finklea	00:13:32.803	24
	3	72	Natalia Stefanovska	00:15:09.110	62
	4	89	Rylan Gaspar	00:15:35.766	74
	5	90	Gianna Ferraro	00:15:36.546	75
	6	93	Lindsay Pluister	00:15:47.866	0
	7	97	Lilly Kraus	00:15:58.840	0
10	Geneva North			7	251

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM Page: 3 of 8

	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	21	Emily Belanger	00:13:09.026	20
	2 48		Ana Nikolic	00:14:23.063	43
	3	63	Rhea Chandran	00:14:55.123	55
	4	77	Annie Brolly	00:15:15.800	66
	5	78	Katie Beitzel	00:15:17.206	67
	6	84	Isabel Jones	00:15:32.220	0
	7	87	Lilly O'connell	00:15:33.993	0
11	St. Charles Wred	lling		9	262
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	36	Klarissa Kelly	00:13:57.380	33
2	2	50	Maeve Huttner	00:14:25.736	44
	3 58 4 76 5 82		Tristan Keene	00:14:50.896	51
			Audrey Schero	00:15:15.576	65
			Eylssa Emmerich	00:15:25.040	69
	6	92	Caroline Peters	00:15:46.696	0
	7	105	Kiley O'malley	00:16:22.750	0
12	Oswego Murphy			9	282
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	23	Morgan Ede	00:13:18.573	22
2		66	Eden Short	00:14:57.433	58
	3	75	Gaby Viano	00:15:14.740	64
	4	80	Melia Perry	00:15:20.923	68
	5	83	Abbi Dannheim	00:15:29.383	70
	6	95	Kirsten Stephens	00:15:54.970	0

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM Page: 4 of 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score		Class	<u>Time</u>	Team
1	1	Nicole Greyer	8th	00:12:10.873	Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
2	2	Mia Gianfrancesco	7th	00:12:20.663	Batavia Rotolo
3	3	Emily Eberhart	8th	00:12:25.353	Yorkville
4	4	Sophia Mcdonnell	8th	00:12:26.383	St. Charles Haines
5	5	Megan Ronzone	8th	00:12:33.786	Batavia Rotolo
6	6	Ashley Stepien	8th	00:12:34.923	St. Charles Thompson
7	7	Audrey Pellico	7th	00:12:35.286	Batavia Rotolo
8	8	Olivia Borowiak	8th	00:12:36.623	Yorkville
9	9	Andrine Larsen	7th	00:12:41.680	Geneva South
10	10	Rachel Richtman	7th	00:12:42.966	Kaneland
11	11	Colleen O'connor	8th	00:12:45.586	Yorkville
12	12	Cassidy Motyka	7th	00:12:47.186	Kaneland
13	13	Anna Holcombe	8th	00:12:53.760	Batavia Rotolo
14	14	Becky Versaskas	8th	00:12:57.716	Woodridge Jefferson
15	15	Josie Adams	7th	00:12:58.250	Batavia Rotolo
16	16	Erin Golden	7th	00:12:58.510	Batavia Rotolo
17	17	Victoria Crawford	8th	00:13:00.066	Yorkville
18	18	Sydney Luchyn	8th	00:13:01.040	Oswego Plank
19	19	Alexa Andrews	8th	00:13:01.993	Batavia Rotolo
20	0	Anna Gietl	8th	00:13:02.243	Batavia Rotolo
21	20	Emily Belanger	8th	00:13:09.026	Geneva North
22	21	Grace Purcell	8th	00:13:16.956	Kaneland
23	22	Morgan Ede	7th	00:13:18.573	Oswego Murphy
24	23	Dani Evans	8th	00:13:27.370	Yorkville
25	0	Sabrina Schlenker	7th	00:13:28.313	Batavia Rotolo
26	24	Victoria Finklea	8th	00:13:32.803	Woodridge Jefferson
27	25	Lesley Viveros	7th	00:13:33.086	Kaneland
28	26	Tessa Brennan	8th	00:13:33.393	Kaneland
29	0	Ezri Faivre	8th	00:13:34.226	Batavia Rotolo
30	27	Kelly Anderson	6th	00:13:36.176	Geneva South
31	28	Emma Ball	8th	00:13:37.133	Kaneland
32	29	Erin Ball	8th	00:13:37.466	Kaneland
33	30	Roni Bruck	8th	00:13:51.526	Yorkville
34	31	Ava Weyrich	8th	00:13:56.450	Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
35	32	Kayla Olschanski	7th	00:13:57.143	Oswego Plank

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM Page: 5 of 8

36	33	Klarissa Kelly	7th	00:13:57.380	St. Charles Wredling
37	0	Bethany Duffey	7th	00:13:59.786	Kaneland
38	34	Alice Abbott	7th	00:14:00.283	St. Charles Thompson
39	0	Tori Cammarano	8th	00:14:00.880	Immanuel Batavia
40	35	Lily Hulsey	6th	00:14:02.816	St. Charles Haines
41	36	Lori Chochole	8th	00:14:03.336	Oswego Plank
42	37	Emily Nichols	8th	00:14:09.793	St. Charles Thompson
43	38	Mary Clare Voreis	7th	00:14:10.346	Geneva South
44	39	Emily Salmeron	6th	00:14:12.676	Oswego Plank
45	40	Hannah Regan	7th	00:14:14.020	Geneva South
46	41	Samantha Garcia	6th	00:14:16.746	Oswego Plank
47	42	Stephanie Lee	6th	00:14:19.076	St. Charles Haines
48	43	Ana Nikolic	8th	00:14:23.063	Geneva North
49	0	Caroline Daniels	8th	00:14:24.146	Immanuel Batavia
50	44	Maeve Huttner	8th	00:14:25.736	St. Charles Wredling
51	45	Ella Townsend	6th	00:14:26.026	St. Charles Haines
52	46	Grace Dorrance	6th	00:14:36.223	St. Charles Haines
53	47	Maddie Keyzer	7th	00:14:45.526	Geneva South
54	48	Melanie Meyer	8th	00:14:46.063	Geneva South
55	0	Olivia Franklin	6th	00:14:46.300	Kaneland
56	49	Hanna Zeinstra	8th	00:14:49.820	Yorkville
57	50	Katherine Sim	8th	00:14:50.570	Oswego Plank
58	51	Tristan Keene	7th	00:14:50.896	St. Charles Wredling
59	52	Nadia Terek	8th	00:14:51.073	Oswego Plank
60	0	Anna Jerdee	7th	00:14:52.550	Immanuel Batavia
61	53	Helena Hansen	7th	00:14:53.600	Geneva South
62	54	Claudia Field	7th	00:14:54.166	St. Charles Thompson
63	55	Rhea Chandran	8th	00:14:55.123	Geneva North
64	56	Ashley Malas	8th	00:14:55.840	Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
65	57	Emma Nawara	7th	00:14:56.903	St. Charles Haines
66	58	Eden Short	7th	00:14:57.433	Oswego Murphy
67	0	Rebecca Wolf	8th	00:14:58.193	Oswego Plank
68	0	Kathleen Sim	8th	00:14:58.753	Oswego Plank
69	59	Natalie Galvan	8th	00:14:59.130	St. Charles Thompson
70	60	Grace Battin	7th	00:14:59.413	St. Charles Thompson
71	61	Tara Leonard	6th	00:14:59.933	St. Charles Haines
72	62	Natalia Stefanovska	8th	00:15:09.110	Woodridge Jefferson

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM Page: 6 of 8

73	63	Stephanie Martens	8th	00:15:10.663	St. Charles Thompson
74	0	Sarah Schoening	8th	00:15:11.230	St. Charles Haines
75	64	Gaby Viano	7th	00:15:14.740	Oswego Murphy
76	65	Audrey Schero	7th	00:15:15.576	St. Charles Wredling
77	66	Annie Brolly	6th	00:15:15.800	Geneva North
78	67	Katie Beitzel	6th	00:15:17.206	Geneva North
79	0	Leah Thomas	8th	00:15:17.760	St. Charles Thompson
80	68	Melia Perry	8th	00:15:20.923	Oswego Murphy
81	0	Jessica Stolfe	8th	00:15:21.826	Geneva South
82	69	Eylssa Emmerich	7th	00:15:25.040	St. Charles Wredling
83	70	Abbi Dannheim	6th	00:15:29.383	Oswego Murphy
84	71	Isabel Jones	8th	00:15:32.220	Geneva North
85	0	Katie Straznickas	8th	00:15:32.600	Yorkville
86	0	Rebecca Ford	7th	00:15:32.810	Geneva South
87	72	Lilly O'connell	7th	00:15:33.993	Geneva North
88	73	Mckenzie Lux	8th	00:15:34.946	Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
89	74	Rylan Gaspar	8th	00:15:35.766	Woodridge Jefferson
90	75	Gianna Ferraro	8th	00:15:36.546	Woodridge Jefferson
91	0	Piper Campbell	8th	00:15:38.060	St. Charles Haines
92	76	Caroline Peters	8th	00:15:46.696	St. Charles Wredling
93	77	Lindsay Pluister	8th	00:15:47.866	Woodridge Jefferson
94	0	Sydney Varga	7th	00:15:50.763	St. Charles Thompson
95	78	Kirsten Stephens	8th	00:15:54.970	Oswego Murphy
96	0	Miranda Victor	7th	00:15:57.306	St. Charles Haines
97	79	Lilly Kraus	8th	00:15:58.840	Woodridge Jefferson
98	80	Kalli Bogard	7th	00:15:59.060	Oswego Murphy
99	0	Brianna Mendez	8th	00:16:06.360	Woodridge Jefferson
100	0	Adeline Reynoso	7th	00:16:11.246	Joliet Washington
101	0	Kelly Schmieder	8th	00:16:16.736	Immanuel Batavia
102	0	Becca Maniskas	8th	00:16:19.026	Woodridge Jefferson
103	0	Anna Moravec	7th	00:16:19.433	Geneva South
104	81	Maggie Dervis	6th	00:16:19.633	Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)
105	82	Kiley O'malley	8th	00:16:22.750	St. Charles Wredling
106	0	Chloe Bowman	8th	00:16:22.990	Oswego Murphy
107	0	Linnea Collins	7th	00:16:24.743	Plano
108	0	Emily Allen	8th	00:16:25.663	St. Charles Wredling
109	0	Nikole Custer	7th	00:16:28.836	St. Charles Thompson

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM Page: 7 of 8

110	0	Alondra Carranza	7th	00:16:34.136	St. Charles Wredling
111	0	Ellery Patterson	6th	00:16:55.776	Oswego Murphy
112	0	Samantha Smith	8th	00:17:29.093	Joliet Washington
113	0	Alyssa Love	8th	00:17:38.113	Joliet Washington

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 10/4/2014 4:59:04 PM Page: 8 of 8